
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/02; Party Role= Debtor;
Name= SHILOH CREEK LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502040000
58870

02/04/2005
03:43:00

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


